
Enrollment No.:2000083 KALE HARSHAL CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:2000083

Enrollment No.:2000148 BAWALE OM SANJAY
Seat No.:2000148

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^

Subject

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 22 29 51 3.5 6.20
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 26 29 55 3.5 7.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 33 1.5 8.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 20 35 1.0 9.50

16 16 1.0 8.40
 Total: 122 0.0  Total: 289 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2000167 KAMBLE SNEHAL SHYAM
Seat No.:2000167

Enrollment No.:2000201 MACHINDRA MHASKE MAYURI
Seat No.:2000201

Enrollment No.:2000230 BADGUJAR HARSHADA MANOJ
Seat No.:2000230

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^

Subject

21 28 49 3.5 5.80 27 40 67 3.5 8.70 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
17 11* 28* 0.0 0.00 30 38 68 3.5 8.80 20 29 49 3.5 5.80
21 30 51 3.5 6.20 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 19 32 51 3.5 6.20
17 28 45 3.5 5.00 34 41 75 3.5 9.50 18 31 49 3.5 5.80

29 35 64 3.5 8.40 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
22 30 52 3.5 6.40
24 24 48 3.5 5.60 35 24 59 3.5 7.80 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40
20 20 1.5 4.00 28 28 1.5 7.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
13 16 29 1.0 6.60 13 19 32 1.0 8.30 Ab* 17 17 0.0 0.00

10 10 1.0 4.00 17 17 1.0 8.80 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 293 19.0  Total: 389 19.0  Total: 271 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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Enrollment No.:2000573 DAREKAR SAKSHI SANJAY
Seat No.:2000573

Enrollment No.:2001760 ANAND GARUD ADITYA
Seat No.:2001760

Enrollment No.:2001875 WAYASE NISHANT SAMPAT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 33 64 3.5 8.40 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
19 26 45 3.5 5.00 30 27 57 3.5 7.40 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 33 24 57 3.5 7.40 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
18 26 # 44 3.5 4.80 29 39 68 3.5 8.80 23 24 47 3.5 5.40

27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
16 29 45 3.5 5.00 35 42 77 3.5 9.70
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
23 23 1.5 5.20 30 30 1.5 8.00 23 23 1.5 5.20
13 16 29 1.0 6.60 20 23 43 1.0 9.70 12 20 32 1.0 8.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 19 19 1.0 9.60
 Total: 243 19.0  Total: 383 19.0  Total: 208 5.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2100620 CHAKANE VINAY SANJAY
Seat No.:2100620

Enrollment No.:2101284 YEWATE NAGESH SHANKARRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101435 PARKHI MAYUR MANOHAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 32 24 $ 56 3.5 7.20 33 33 66 3.5 8.60
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 26 28 54 3.5 6.80
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 34 24 58 3.5 7.60 31 25 56 3.5 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 26 30 56 3.5 7.20
31 25 56 3.5 7.20 25 30 55 3.5 7.00

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
20 20 1.5 4.00 31 31 1.5 8.20 26 26 1.5 6.40
12 12 24 1.0 4.00 10 23 33 1.0 9.70 12 18 30 1.0 8.00

 Total: 131 5.0  Total: 268 12.0  Total: 344 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2101540 BHOSALE OM SURESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101550 TONDE ROHAN BABAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101669 JADHAV SHUBHANGI SUNIL
Seat No.:2101669

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 28 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 3.5 5.20 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 20 25 45 3.5 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40

16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 1.5 5.60 22 22 1.5 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 13 21 34 1.0 9.00 8 15 23 1.0 4.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 268 15.5  Total: 166 8.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2102788 PATIL VAISHNAVI DEVENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102845 SAPKAL VINITA VIJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102970 UDAWANT SHRINIVAS ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

28 26 54 3.5 6.80 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 33 67 3.5 8.70 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24 50 3.5 6.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 31 1.5 8.20 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
13 21 34 1.0 9.00 15 12 27 1.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 308 15.5  Total: 188 5.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2103463 SITAPURE PRITI ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200141 MAHADIK SAKSHI KISHOR
Seat No.:2200141

Enrollment No.:2200178 BHASALE VEDIKA AJIT
Seat No.:2200178

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

18 24 42 3.5 4.40 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80
25 24 49 3.5 5.80 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 29 27 56 3.5 7.20
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 10* 26 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00

18 25 43 3.5 4.60 16 25 41 3.5 4.20
23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 16 26 42 3.5 4.40
28 28 1.5 7.20 21 21 1.5 4.40 20 20 1.5 4.00

Ab* 20 20 0.0 0.00 10 21 31 1.0 9.00 9 23 32 1.0 5.00
 Total: 287 19.0  Total: 225 12.0  Total: 280 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2200706 BHOI LIPSA KALANDI
Seat No.:2200706

Enrollment No.:2200722 DESHMUKH PRATHAMESH SANTOSH
Seat No.:2200722

Enrollment No.:2200944 WALKE NAMRATA PRALHAD
Seat No.:2200944

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

25 33 58 3.5 7.60 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 17 27 44 3.5 4.80
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 21 24* $ 45* 3.5 5.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 29 32 61 3.5 8.10
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 16 36 52 3.5 6.40 17 30 47 3.5 5.40
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 28* 24 52* 3.5 6.40
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 1.5 6.40 21 21 1.5 4.40
14 22 36 1.0 9.30 14 22 36 1.0 9.30 8 14 22 1.0 4.00

 Total: 155 3.5  Total: 296 22.5  Total: 306 22.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2201425 GAIKWAD UDAY JITENDRA
Seat No.:2201425

Enrollment No.:2201460 JADHAV ADITYA KISAN
Seat No.:2201460

Enrollment No.:2201766 DOLASE ABHAY ATMARAM
Seat No.:2201766

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

16 24 40 3.5 4.00 22 28 50 3.5 6.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
28 24 52 3.5 6.40 30 24 54 3.5 6.80 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
23 23 1.5 5.20 24 24 1.5 5.60 20 20 1.5 4.00
10 18 28 1.0 8.00 12 19 31 1.0 8.30 12 15 27 1.0 8.00

 Total: 204 12.0  Total: 224 12.0  Total: 208 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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Enrollment No.:2201775 MOZAR APURVA ANIL
Seat No.:2201775

Enrollment No.:2201826 INJE RAHUL MAHENDRA
Seat No.:2201826

Enrollment No.:2202129 SINGH DIWAN HARI
Seat No.:2202129

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

19 30 49 3.5 5.80 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 33 44 77 3.5 9.70
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 24 24* 48 3.5 5.60
26 25 51 3.5 6.20 24 26 50 3.5 6.00 32 28 60 3.5 8.00
20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 17 31 48 3.5 5.60 18 25 43 3.5 4.60
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 25 41 3.5 4.20
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 25 41 3.5 4.20 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
21 21 1.5 4.40 22 22 1.5 4.80 30 30 1.5 8.00
11 20 31 1.0 8.70 14 20 34 1.0 8.70 18 26 44 1.0 10.00

 Total: 262 19.0  Total: 267 19.0  Total: 343 22.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2202163 PAKHARE AMIT CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:2202163

Enrollment No.:2202192 CHANDAHE SAHIL  
Seat No.:2202192

Enrollment No.:2202322 JINWAL HARSH JITENDRA
Seat No.:2202322

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

17 29 46 3.5 5.20 23 24 47 3.5 5.40 21 38 59 3.5 7.80
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 16 24* 40 3.5 4.00
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 29 26 55 3.5 7.00 27 41 68 3.5 8.80
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 26 42 3.5 4.40
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 19 29 48 3.5 5.60 18 27 45 3.5 5.00
20 20 1.5 4.00 24 24 1.5 5.60 24 24 1.5 5.60
8 12 20 1.0 4.00 9 16 25 1.0 6.60 16 21 37 1.0 10.00
 Total: 199 12.0  Total: 256 15.5  Total: 298 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2202903 BHALERAO YASH VILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:8969 KHANDALE KUNAL BAHIRUNATH
Seat No.:8969

Enrollment No.:9010 VAISHNAVI KUMAR SONAWANE
Seat No.:9010

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU306
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

24 24 48 3.5 5.60 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.5 5.40 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 25 48 3.5 5.60 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 20 46 66 3.5 8.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

30 39 69 3.5 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 28 50 3.5 6.00
28 24 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 12 20 1.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 290 19.0  Total: 231 7.0  Total: 29 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:9036 ROKADE RUTIKSHA RAMESH
Seat No.:9036

Enrollment No.:9818 MANE ATHARVA UMESH
Seat No.:9818

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU301
19CoComU302
19CoComU304
19CoComU305
19CoComU307
19CoEcoU303
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 Ab* 35* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 0 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 1.5 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 99 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 37 100

Pass  3 8.11

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 1 2.70

  Pass Class  2 5.41

ATKT   22 59.46

FAIL     12 32.43

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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